marklin
HO

Rungenwagen

46937 / 46938






46937

Radsatz ~

Radsatz =
Kurzkupplung
Kupplungsdeichsel
Schaltschieberfeder
Rungen

E700 150
E700 580
E701 630
E489 940

7194
E215133

46938

Radsatz ~

Radsatz =
Kurzkupplung
Kupplungsdeichsel
Schaltschieberfeder
Rungen

E700 150
E700 580
E701 630
E489 940

719
E426 110
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